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Produktfamilie
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Produktbreite
Nettogewicht
Kombination mit
Kombination mit
EAN code

Spulmaschinen

140 mm

140 mm

440 mm

0,340 kg
Untensilien-Geschirrspilmaschine
Tellerspilmaschine
8017709230180

Insert for sac & poche, 140x140x440 mm
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